Wbl uwe Center

Si nt - St evens- Wl uwe

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22042)

Best at
Const at

172368- 96
122817-15
172368- 96
221380- 26
144055-10
130581-19
172368- 96
208956- 18

GOYVAERTS Jul es
BERCKMANS Roger
GOYVAERTS Jul es
| MPANI S 3 LBERT
BREMS - DE BOCK
PAUVELS EDOUARD
GOYVAERTS Jul es
MOVMAERTS M J.

Geneent Al
Localit E

SCHAARB
EVERBER
NOSSEGE
KRAAI NE
KORTENB

Z0

329219
333601

2
326523
333591
332577

3
334381

Ri ng
Bague

206522619
393761619
206521519
206454119
206586819
206476819
206525519
206471519

. 44202
. 55460
. 22262
. 26020
. 04104
. 46190
. 05321
. 38000

Snel h.
Vit esse

1015. 0533
993. 5501
908. 3490
892. 0581
825. 3662

14. 4305, 7

16. 0630, 7

17.3231,4



